El Izsik CAI3* & CAI2*, Magyar OB Dinté A |
Startingorder Cones ‘
Ne NAME | | CATEGORY |HOUR|POINTS| |

55 Vajda Palné HUN|PARA EQUESTRIAN 10:00 | 181,31
554:BABILON ]T

52 Matyas Marton HUN|PONI EGYESFOGA 177,52
524:CONVERSANO EMA

53 Tapodi Richard HUN|PONI EGYESFOGA 174,30
534:BARBARA (PONI)

51 Aszddi Richard HUN|PONI KETTESFOG 200,50
51C:PETI (PONI) - 514:DARIDO (PONI)

39 D'ESS Géabor HUN|HORSE SINGLE 181,37
394:BOB HERCEG OZE

45  |Papp Janos HUN|KETTESFOGAT 10:50
45C:NONIUS XVII-23 NUTRIA - 454:NONIUS-15 UTCALANY -
45B:NONIUS IV-15 TOSZKA

43 Lovass Sandor HUN KETTESFOGAT 167,50
43B:MAESTOSO FONIX - 434:MAESTOSO CARLOS

50 Kozari Jozsef HUN|KETTESFOGAT 199,90
S50B:LARI - 50C:VANDAL - 504:JOLLY

48 Szabo Pal HUN|KETTESFOGAT 184,67
48B:KARAK - 484:DESPOT THC - 48C:SZENYOR

44 Santa Istvan HUN|KETTESFOGAT 176,18
44C:MAESTOSO RUBIN - 44B:MAESTOSO FRANKO -
444:MAESTOSO DORINA

49 Gubacsi Gergd HUN|KETTESFOGAT 173,02
49B:FAVORY SUMMAS - 49C:VENUSZ - 494:FAVORY ALI

46 Kiss Robert HUN|KETTESFOGAT 170,39
46A4:ABEL W - 46C:WALTER - 46B:SIR DON

41 Hartmann Janos Zsolt HUN KETTESFOGAT 162,69
41C:RANDI - 414:BABA - 41B:LUCA

47 Ifj. Simon Jozsef HUN|KETTESFOGAT 161,85
47C:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA XV-2 SZULTAN - 474:FAVORY FARAO -
47B:KONCERT

36 VESZELSZKI JR. Gabor HUN|HORSE PAIR
36A4:CSILLAG - 36C:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA SZILAJ - 36B:LINDA

37 CIANI Gian Paolo ITA |HORSE PAIR 224,05
37C:ZONNEKONING - 37B:ZERON - 374:TARQUINIUS SUBERBUS

16 ABERHAM Manfred AUT|HORSE PAIR 194,56
164:CONVERSANO SZARCSA - 16B:FAVORY EPOSZ

21 ERDOS Krisztian Gyorgy HUN|HORSE PAIR 191,33
214:FAVORY MOKANY - 21C:PLUTO PARDUC - 21B:ORDOG

38 PROIETTI Giorgio ITA |HORSE PAIR 188,17
384:VEDORCIA - 38B:WHISPER

18 SUSAC David CRO|HORSE PAIR 183,72
18A:LORD - 18B:VULKAN

17 ANDJAN Josip CRO|HORSE PAIR 182,49
17B:836 PLUTO KRABBE XXV-2 - 17A4:648 CONVERSANO KRABBE

19 CZAKO Attila HUN|HORSE PAIR 181,13
194:CONVERSANO NEMO - 19C:TULIPAN MARCI -
19B:MAESTOSO MAMOR

32 SZECSI Istvan HUN|HORSE PAIR 180,71
324:CONVERSANO TOMI - 32B:FAVORY FANTOM - 32C:PLUTO
POPEY

22 FARKAS Laszl6 HUN|HORSE PAIR 172,45
22B:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA DELCEG - 22C:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA
MUKI - 224:DOXA

25 GERGELY Janos HUN|HORSE PAIR 172,32
254:CATOKI II - 25B:QUANTUM II
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29

31

34

35

SIPOS Zoltan

29B:SIGLAVY BAGDADY IZSAK P - 29C:SIGLAVY BAGDADY LAZAR
P -294:KOHEILAN XIII-50 FADD P

SZAKACS Robert

31A:GRETCHEN P - 31C:OKI P - 31B:HARCOS

TOTH Andrea

34A4:150 MAESTOSO GAETANA X - 34C:RICARDO - 34B:MANO
TOTH Csaba

35A:PEJDZSO - 35C:TRABI P - 35B:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA V-3
SK/ERON

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

169,56

167,98
167,03

166,68

42

Guttyan Patrik
424:AZUR - 42B:VAGANY

HUN

KETTESFOGAT

172,67

20

24

27

23

30

28

26

DOMSA Dalma

20B:SIGLAVY-CAPRIOLA XXVI-2 - 20C:SIGLAVY-CAPRIOLA XXVI-7
- 20A4:SIGLAVY-CAPRIOLA XXVI-10

GALBACS Ferenc Jr.

24A:CONVERSANO XXVI-23 - 24B:FAVORY XXVIII-49 -
24C:NEAPOLITANO NAPOLY

KAKONYI Norbert

27C:SZEPLAK SARKANY - 27A:ADVENT ATHOS - 27B:KORMEN
FEKETE JR. Gyorgy

23A:HOLLAND - 23C:SIGLAVY CAPRIOLA TULOK - 23B:IGOR
SZABO Roland

30A:BIBOR - 30C:PARDUC - 30B:DAD NONIUS-198

PENZER Laszl6

28B:INCITATO XIV 31 IGOR - 28C:INCITATO XV 6 - 284:INCITATO
X1V 23 IVAN

HODI Karoly

26B:FAVORY SAMAN - 26A:FAVORY FIGO - 26C:INCITATO SENIOR

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

HORSE PAIR

161,70

160,61

155,66

155,52

154,53

150,80

148,60

11

13

12

SZABO Lajos

114:BATOR - 11B:FAVORY FENOMEN - 11D:NEAPOLITANO
NAPLO - 11E:TORNADO - 11C:MANO

UJHAZI Attila

13E:WAWA - 13D:ROXAN - 13B:HERA - 13C:MOKAS - 134:DAISY
JUHASZ Miklos

8A:ALEX - 8B:UNIEK - 8C:VICTOR - 8E:ZANDOR -
8D:VORSTVERUS HBC

BARDOS Attila

3D:SZONJA - 34:DICSO - 3B:MATKA - 3E:-VENUSZ - 3C:SZIGONY
SCHLOGELHOFER Christian

1E:JATEK 2 - 14:CEASAR - 1D:DOERAK - IB:CIPO - IC:PIAFF
VEZER

SZILAGYI Zsolt

12C:CHELLENTANO - 12B:BACCARA - 12D:DON AMIGO -
12E:DUBAI - 124:ALEX

DOBROVITZ Jézsef Jr.

S5C:PLUTO CXCIII - 5B:IKAR - 54:CONVERSANO BAJNOK -
5SD:TORINO - SE:TULIPAN XVIII-2-6

GALBACS Ferenc

6B:CONVERSANO KAMILLA - 6A:CONVERSANO HERA -
6E:MAESTOSO MARSALL - 6D:VILI - 6C:SISSY

MORO Lajos

9A4:CASPER 341 - 9B:CASSANDER T - 9C:CHEEROKEE -
9D:DUTCHMAN 37 - 9E:UDQO

NESVACIL Radek

2E:SACRAMOSO MARGINA 142 - 2D:ROMKE EVOLUTA X - § -
2C:QUANDT - 2B:GENERALE ISCANA 11 5 - 24:DANTANO

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

AUT

HUN

HUN

HUN

HUN

CZE

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

HORSE FOUR-IN-H

13:10

238,01

215,71

209,53

203,03

202,40

200,24

189,20

186,42

179,46

174,36
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~EIl Izsak CAI3* & CAI2*, Magyar OB Donto ‘f\f!']
Startingorder Cones

Ne° NAME CATEGORY HOUR | POINTS

15 VOUTAZ Jérome SUI [HORSE FOUR-IN-H 162,29
15A:BELLE DU PEUPE CH - 15B:FLORE CH - 15C:HOLLIDAY -
15E:LUNE DE LA VIELLE FONTAINE - 15D:LEON

4 DOBROVITZ Jézsef HUN|HORSE FOUR-IN-H 149,97
4B:DANTE - 4C:EXCLUSIVE - 44A:BANDIDOS - 4D:WALTSTAR -
4E:Z1Z0
©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : Daniel Horvath
DATE: 25/08/18 With the co-operation from VAN DER WIEL HARNESS BELGIUM PAGE: 3




